Product Data Sheet
DeltaV™ Controller Interface for PROVOX® I/O
May 2012—Page 1
TM
DeltaV™ Controller Interface for PROVOX®
 I/O
Upgrade your PROVOX®
 Provides a fast and easy upgrade for

For more information, see these data sheets:
Control Configuration Transition Services
Ordering Information
Display Transition Services
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O consists of four types of components: a DeltaV MD Plus or MX
controller, a DeltaV system power supply, a PROVOX I/O Carrier, and a PROVOX I/O Interface. Order entry
numbers given in the following table include all components required for a solution. For simplex interface
solutions, model numbers include one of each component and model numbers for redundant solutions include
one PROVOX I/O Carrier and two each of the other components (controller, power supply, and I/O interface).
Description Model Number
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O (Simplex) VE3021C3R1  (Using the MX controller)
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O (Redundant) VE3021C3R2  (Using the MX controller)
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O (Simplex) VE3021C2R1  (Using the MD Plus controller)
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O (Redundant) VE3021C2R2  (Using the MD Plus controller)
Order entry numbers and requirements for individual components of the DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX
I/O solution are given in this table:
Prerequisites
• For the MD Plus Controllers, DeltaV software release v7.2 or later is required.